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LESSONS PROF. GARCIA VAZQUEZ START 23/09/2022 WITH SPECIFIC SCHEDULE. 

DATE TIME CLASSROOM CONTENT 

Friday, 23 Sept. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion Course presentation  

Break 

13:45-16:45 Manfredi Pavilion Organization 

Saturday, 24 Sept. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H1.- Metropolis 

 

Friday, 7 Oct. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H2.- Metropolitan Landscapes 

Break 

13:45-16:15 Manfredi Pavilion H3.- Berlin 

 16:15-16:45 Manfredi Pavilion Film: “Berlin, Symphony of a Great 

City” 

Saturday, 8 Oct. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion T0.- On the Environment 

12:45-13:15 Manfredi Pavilion Test 1 

 

Friday, 21 Oct. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion T1.- On Values 

Break 

13:45-16:45 Manfredi, Nicelli,  

Negrotti 1 and Negrotti 2 

Pavilions 

Seminar 1 

Saturday, 22 Oct. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H4.- Megalopolis 

12:45-13:15 Manfredi Pavilion Test 2 

 

Friday, 4 Nov. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion T2.- On Scale 

Break 

13:45-16:45 Manfredi, Nicelli,  

Negrotti 1 and Negrotti 2 

Pavilions 

Seminar 2 

Saturday, 5 Nov. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H5.- Megalopolitan Landscapes 

12:45-13:15 Manfredi Pavilion Test 3 
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Friday, 18 Nov. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion T3.- On Agents 

Break 

13:45-16:45 Manfredi, Nicelli,  

Negrotti 1 and Negrotti 2 

Pavilions 

Seminar 3 

Saturday, 19 Nov. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H6.- Los Angeles 

12:45-13:30 Manfredi Pavilion Film: “Reyner Banham Loves Los 

Angeles” 

13:30-14:00 Manfredi Pavilion Test 4 

 

Friday, 2 Dec. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion T4.- On Resources 

Break 

13:45-16:45 Manfredi, Nicelli,  

Negrotti 1 and Negrotti 2 

Pavilions 

Seminar 4 

Saturday, 3 Dec. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H7.- Metapolis 

12:45-13:15 Manfredi Pavilion Test 5 

 

Friday, 16 Dec. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion H8.- Bogota 

12:45-13:45 Manfredi Pavilion Film “Bogota Change” 

Break 

14:45-16:45 Manfredi Pavilion Guest lecturer 

Saturday, 17 Dec. 10:15-12:45 Manfredi Pavilion Final Presentation 

 

 


